台北市仁愛國中九年級第一次複習進度表(附成績表) 
	日期
	7/14(一)
	7/15(二)
	7/16(三)
	7/17(四)
	7/18(五)

	複習範圍
	國第一回(早)
史第一回(午)
	英第一回(早)
地第一回(午)
	數第一回(早)
生第一回(午)
	理第一回(早)
公第一回(午)
	地第二回(早)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	

	日期
	7/21(一)
	7/22(二)
	7/23(三)
	7/24(四)
	7/25(五)

	複習範圍
	國第二回(早)
史第二回(午)
	英第二回(早)
地第三回(午)
	數第二回(早)
生第二回(午)
	理第二回(早)
公第二回(午)
	數第三回(早)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	

	日期
	7/28(一)
	7/29(二)
	7/30(三)
	7/31(四)
	8/1(五)

	複習範圍
	國第三回(早)

史第三回(午)
	英第三回(早)

地第四回(午)
	數第四回(早)

生第三回(午)
	理第三回(早)

公第三回(午)
	地第五回(早)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	

	日期
	8/4(一)
	8/5(二)
	8/6(三)
	8/7(四)
	8/8(五)

	複習範圍
	國第五回(早)

史第四回(午)
	英第四回(早)

地第六回(午)
	數第五回(早)

生第四回(午)
	理第四回(早)

英第五回(午)
	國第六回(早)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	

	日期
	8/11(一)
	8/12(二)
	8/13(三)
	8/14(四)
	8/15(五)

	複習範圍
	理第五回(早)

史第五回(午)
	英第六回(早)

生第五回(午)
	數第六回(早)

理第六回(午)
	國第七回(早)

生第六回(午)
	數第七回(早)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	

	日期
	8/18(一)
	8/19(二)
	8/20(三)
	8/21(四)
	8/22(五)

	複習範圍
	公第四回(早)
英第七回（午）
	數第八回(早)
英第八回（午）
	地第七回(早)
國模擬考(午)
	英模擬考(早)
數模擬考(午)
	自模擬考(早)
社模擬考(午)

	成績
	
	
	
	
	

	親師簽名
	
	
	
	
	














